506

505

504
503

502

501

500

499

498
497

496

495

494

493

492

491

£0.52

£0.26

£0.08
£16.20

£85.71
£1,891.52
£733.38
£142.96

£76.96
£120.00

£2,000.00

£2,000.00

£9,219.29

£132.61

£2,000.00

£2,000.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00
£0.00

£4.29

£0.00

£0.00

£28.59

£15.39
£24.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£26.52

£0.00

£0.00

£0.52 SumUp

£0.26 SumUp

£0.08 SumUp
£16.20 Bank Fee
Electricity Charges at
£90.00 Unit
High Market Allotment
£1,891.52 Water
Woodhorn Allotment -
£733.38 Water
Office Phones &
£171.55 Broadband
£92.35 Mobile Phones
£144.00 Staff Training

£2,000.00 Annual Grant 2025

£2,000.00 Annual Grant 2025
£9,219.29 Elections
Green Ash Estate - Unit
£159.13 Rent

£2,000.00 Annual Grant 2025

£2,000.00 Annual Grant 2025

SumUp Payments Limited

SumUp Payments Limited

SumUp Payments Limited
Unity Trust

British Gas

Anglian Water Business
(Wave)

Anglian Water Business
(Wave)

Global Connect
EE
Train Base Limited

Wansbeck Valley Foodbank

Repurposeful CIC
Northumberland County
Council

Green Ash Estate Company

Mortal Fools

YMCA Northumberland

Allotments - Smallholdings &
Allotments Act 1908, s.23
Allotments - Smallholdings &
Allotments Act 1908, s.23
Allotments - Smallholdings &
Allotments Act 1908, s.23

Local Government Act 1972 5.111

Local Government Act 1972 s.111
Allotments - Smallholdings &
Allotments Act 1908, s.23
Allotments - Smallholdings &
Allotments Act 1908, s.23

Local Government Act 1972 5.111
Local Government Act 1972 s.111
Local Government Act 1972 5.111
Community centres - Local
Government (Miscellaneous
Provisions) Act1976 s.19

Recreation - Local Government
(Miscellaneous Provisions) 1976 s.19

Local Government Act 1972 s.111
Local Government Act 1972 s5.111
Entertainment and the Arts - LGA

1972, s5.145

Recreation - Local Government
(Miscellaneous Provisions) 1976 s.19



490

489

488

487

486

485

484

483

482

481

480

£2,000.00

£1,932.50

£4,173.01

£1,000.00

£980.00

£5,500.00

£1.18

£71.00

£0.00

£282.00

£2,120.50

£0.00

£386.50

£834.59

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£0.00

£14.20

£0.00

£56.40

£424.10

£2,000.00 Annual Grant 2025

Ashington Community
£2,319.00 Woods Project

£5,007.60 CCTV

£1,000.00 Engagement

£980.00 Allotment Hedges

£5,500.00 Funding
£1.18 SumUp
£85.20 Subs
£0.00 Events Supplies
Website Hosting &

£338.40 Support

£2,544.60 Christmas Lights

Escape Family Support

Groundwork North East &
Cumbria

Asset Watch

LukLuk Productions

David Hay

North Seaton Colliery
Community Centre

SumUp Payments Limited
Living Wage Foundation
Northumberland County
Council

Widescope

Blachere llluminations

Community centres - Local
Government (Miscellaneous
Provisions) Act1976 s.19

Tourism - LGA 1972, s.144

Crime prevention - Crime and
Disorder Act 1998 s.17
Entertainment and the Arts - LGA
1972, 5.145

Small Holdings and Allotments Act
1908 s26

Community centres - Local
Government (Miscellaneous
Provisions) Act1976 s.19

Local Government Act 1972 s.111

Local Government Act 1972 5.111
Entertainment and the Arts - LGA
1972, s.145

Local Government Act 1972 s5.111
Entertainment and the Arts - LGA
1972, s.145



