

Voucher						
No	Net	VAT	Total	Description	Supplier	Power Used for Spend
506	£0.52	£0.00	£0.52	SumUp	SumUp Payments Limited	Allotments - Smallholdings & Allotments Act 1908, s.23
505	£0.26	£0.00	£0.26	SumUp	SumUp Payments Limited	Allotments - Smallholdings & Allotments Act 1908, s.23
504	£0.08	£0.00	£0.08	SumUp	SumUp Payments Limited	Allotments - Smallholdings & Allotments Act 1908, s.23
503	£16.20	£0.00	£16.20	Bank Fee	Unity Trust	Local Government Act 1972 s.111
502	£85.71	£4.29	£90.00	Electricity Charges at Unit	British Gas	Local Government Act 1972 s.111
501	£1,891.52	£0.00	£1,891.52	High Market Allotment Water	Anglian Water Business (Wave)	Allotments - Smallholdings & Allotments Act 1908, s.23
500	£733.38	£0.00	£733.38	Woodhorn Allotment - Water	Anglian Water Business (Wave)	Allotments - Smallholdings & Allotments Act 1908, s.23
499	£142.96	£28.59	£171.55	Office Phones & Broadband	Global Connect	Local Government Act 1972 s.111
498	£76.96	£15.39	£92.35	Mobile Phones	EE	Local Government Act 1972 s.111
497	£120.00	£24.00	£144.00	Staff Training	Train Base Limited	Local Government Act 1972 s.111
496	£2,000.00	£0.00	£2,000.00	Annual Grant 2025	Wansbeck Valley Foodbank	Community centres - Local Government (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act1976 s.19
495	£2,000.00	£0.00	£2,000.00	Annual Grant 2025	Repurposeful CIC	Recreation - Local Government (Miscellaneous Provisions) 1976 s.19
494	£9,219.29	£0.00	£9,219.29	Elections	Northumberland County Council	Local Government Act 1972 s.111
493	£132.61	£26.52	£159.13	Rent	Green Ash Estate Company	Local Government Act 1972 s.111
492	£2,000.00	£0.00	£2,000.00	Annual Grant 2025	Mortal Fools	Entertainment and the Arts - LGA 1972, s.145
491	£2,000.00	£0.00	£2,000.00	Annual Grant 2025	YMCA Northumberland	Recreation - Local Government (Miscellaneous Provisions) 1976 s.19

490	£2,000.00	£0.00	£2,000.00	Annual Grant 2025	Escape Family Support	Community centres - Local Government (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act1976 s.19
489	£1,932.50	£386.50	£2,319.00	Woods Project	Ashington Community Groundwork North East & Cumbria	Tourism - LGA 1972, s.144
488	£4,173.01	£834.59	£5,007.60	CCTV	Asset Watch	Crime prevention - Crime and Disorder Act 1998 s.17
487	£1,000.00	£0.00	£1,000.00	Engagement	LukLuk Productions	Entertainment and the Arts - LGA 1972, s.145
486	£980.00	£0.00	£980.00	Allotment Hedges	David Hay	Small Holdings and Allotments Act 1908 s26
485	£5,500.00	£0.00	£5,500.00	Funding	North Seaton Colliery Community Centre	Community centres - Local Government (Miscellaneous Provisions) Act1976 s.19
484	£1.18	£0.00	£1.18	SumUp	SumUp Payments Limited	Local Government Act 1972 s.111
483	£71.00	£14.20	£85.20	Subs	Living Wage Foundation	Local Government Act 1972 s.111
482	£0.00	£0.00	£0.00	Events Supplies	Northumberland County Council	Entertainment and the Arts - LGA 1972, s.145
481	£282.00	£56.40	£338.40	Support	Website Hosting & Widescope	Local Government Act 1972 s.111
480	£2,120.50	£424.10	£2,544.60	Christmas Lights	Blachere Illuminations	Entertainment and the Arts - LGA 1972, s.145